
                            Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                    Wisconsin Heights High School
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 5163  Lily Johnson               7  Barneveld Middle School          12:14.7  6:44 
      2 5254  Christine Gregg            7  Sauk Prairie                     12:33.0  6:54 
      3 5226  Alexis Speer               6  Monroe Middle School             12:53.5  7:05 
      4 5253  Brynn Dischler             7  Sauk Prairie                     12:56.4  7:07 
      5 5213  Ellie Johanson             6  Monroe Middle School             12:57.5  7:08 
      6 5222  Virginia Salyer            7  Monroe Middle School             13:02.2  7:10 
      7 5223  Katelyn Schmitz            6  Monroe Middle School             13:03.6  7:11 
      8 5201  Reagan Boatman             6  Monroe Middle School             13:06.0  7:12 
      9 5291  Leah Buchholtz             7  Waunakee Middle School           13:08.4  7:14 
     10 5296  Grace Keenan               7  Waunakee Middle School           13:12.1  7:16 
     11 5160  Cheyenne Alfred            6  Barneveld Middle School          13:35.0  7:28 
     12 5168  Svea Swenson               6  Barneveld Middle School          13:35.9  7:29 
     13 5164  Nora Kleimenhagen          7  Barneveld Middle School          13:36.2  7:29 
     14 5161  Addyson Durst              6  Barneveld Middle School          13:44.1  7:33 
     15 5256  Molly Hanna                6  Sauk Prairie                     13:52.4  7:38 
     16 5345  Kinsey Dreikosen           6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  13:52.8  7:38 
     17 5167  Amelia Oyen                7  Barneveld Middle School          13:54.1  7:39 
     18 5350  Raegan Tigert              6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  13:57.1  7:40 
     19 5166  Makena Moyer               6  Barneveld Middle School          13:59.9  7:42 
     20 5212  Violet Hirsch              7  Monroe Middle School             14:08.9  7:47 
     21 5200  Rorie Babler               7  Monroe Middle School             14:09.0  7:47 
     22 5262  Kelsey Marquardt           7  Sauk Prairie                     14:18.4  7:52 
     23 5215  Clara Lucas                6  Monroe Middle School             14:20.0  7:53 
     24 5183  Sophie Chiriboga           7  Cherokee Heights Middle School   14:20.7  7:53 
     25 5290  Claire Audretsch           7  Waunakee Middle School           14:32.0  8:00 
     26 5211  Pearl Hillary              7  Monroe Middle School             14:35.6  8:02 
     27 5204  Elyse Cleary               7  Monroe Middle School             14:41.9  8:05 
     28 5347  Catherine Murray           7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:58.0  8:14 
     29 5227  Clara Veeder               6  Monroe Middle School             15:10.7  8:21 
     30 5214  Julia Keehn                6  Monroe Middle School             15:18.2  8:25 
     31 5344  Jenna Culver               6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:21.8  8:27 
     32 5187  Sofie Nessel               7  Cherokee Heights Middle School   15:30.5  8:32 
     33 5229  Olivia Witt                6  Monroe Middle School             15:33.7  8:34 
     34 5251  Brooklyn Biddick           6  Sauk Prairie                     15:35.2  8:34 
     35 5348  Rhetta Ruland              7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:53.2  8:44 
     36 5266  Lyla Sherman               7  Sauk Prairie                     15:59.2  8:47 
     37 5259  Audrey Judd                7  Sauk Prairie                     16:04.9  8:51 
     38 5221  Makayla Ruegsegger         6  Monroe Middle School             16:09.6  8:53 
     39 5257  Lena Howard                6  Sauk Prairie                     16:20.2  8:59 
     40 5224  Aliyah Shelton             6  Monroe Middle School             16:22.3  9:00 
     41 5208  Taralyn Gratz              6  Monroe Middle School             16:29.5  9:04 
     42 5225  Lily Sommers               7  Monroe Middle School             16:29.5  9:04 
     43 5305  Rachel Sutherland          7  Waunakee Middle School           16:36.2  9:08 
     44 5218  Noelani Paulson            7  Monroe Middle School             17:41.9  9:44 
     45 5191  Lilly Zuckerman            7  Cherokee Heights Middle School   18:07.1  9:58 
     46 5188  Sabine Shadle              6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   18:07.2  9:58 
     47 5263  Monserrat Mendez Retamoza  7  Sauk Prairie                     18:16.0 10:03 
     48 5264  Emma Pletzer               6  Sauk Prairie                     18:18.0 10:04 
     49 5162  Wynn Heibel                6  Barneveld Middle School          18:19.9 10:05 
     50 5165  Annalee Luna               7  Barneveld Middle School          18:21.7 10:06 
     51 5261  Lindzi Larsen              6  Sauk Prairie                     18:54.4 10:24 
     52 5210  Milee Heilman              7  Monroe Middle School             19:12.2 10:34 
     53 5260  Brianna Kuhnke             7  Sauk Prairie                     19:17.9 10:37 
     54 5189  Livia Vivian               6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   19:49.8 10:54 
     55 5349  Lila Statz                 6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  20:03.5 11:02 
     56 5207  Fatima Gomez               6  Monroe Middle School             20:20.8 11:11 
     57 5216  Emma Lucas                 7  Monroe Middle School             20:34.8 11:19 
     58 5186  Julia Peacock              6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   21:10.2 11:38 
     59 5258  Zuri Ibarra                6  Sauk Prairie                     21:34.5 11:52 
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                            Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                    Wisconsin Heights High School
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 5203  Braylin Cleary             8  Monroe Middle School             11:24.0  6:20 
      2 5199  Micki Andrews              8  Monroe Middle School             12:20.0  6:52 
      3 5228  Elizabeth Veeder           8  Monroe Middle School             12:25.7  6:55 
      4 5302  Alexandra Richardson       8  Waunakee Middle School           12:31.2  6:58 
      5 5293  Katie Davidson             8  Waunakee Middle School           12:37.7  7:01 
      6 5206  Annika Folk                8  Monroe Middle School             12:47.3  7:07 
      7 5190  Julia Wickizer             8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:05.1  7:17 
      8 5220  Brynlee Roelli             8  Monroe Middle School             13:17.6  7:24 
      9 5298  Elizabeth Leick            8  Waunakee Middle School           13:25.2  7:28 
     10 5184  Genevieve Culp             8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:29.1  7:30 
     11 5185  Claire Dreyer              8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:33.0  7:32 
     12 5219  Ava Riese                  8  Monroe Middle School             13:38.5  7:35 
     13 5202  Cailie Brandt              8  Monroe Middle School             13:44.2  7:38 
     14 5217  Ally Miller                8  Monroe Middle School             13:48.7  7:41 
     15 5294  Cordelia De Young          8  Waunakee Middle School           13:52.6  7:43 
     16 5297  Piper Klemm                8  Waunakee Middle School           14:02.2  7:48 
     17 5182  Capri Carlson              8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   14:09.6  7:52 
     18 5300  Emerson Pinne              8  Waunakee Middle School           15:24.4  8:34 
     19 5304  Tessa Storch               8  Waunakee Middle School           15:34.5  8:40 
     20 5295  Jasmine Jankoski           8  Waunakee Middle School           16:03.1  8:56 
     21 5255  Jocelyn Hagen              8  Sauk Prairie                     17:17.8  9:37 
     22 5292  Ilana Crites               8  Waunakee Middle School           17:30.0  9:44 
     23 5252  Adelaide Brensike          8  Sauk Prairie                     17:57.5  9:59 
     24 5181  Eloise Cao                 8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   18:25.4 10:15 
     25 5299  Jeanna Lengue              8  Waunakee Middle School           18:44.5 10:25 
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                         Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                 Wisconsin Heights High School
                                     Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2024
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        

    1.    25  Monroe Middle School                    (12:22.1  61:50.5 1:29.5)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Braylin Cleary             8 11:24.0
    2      3  Micki Andrews              8 12:20.0
    3      4  Elizabeth Veeder           8 12:25.7
    4      8  Annika Folk                8 12:47.3
    5      9  Alexis Speer               6 12:53.5
    6   ( 11) Ellie Johanson             6 12:57.5
    7   ( 12) Virginia Salyer            7 13:02.2

    2.    57  Waunakee Middle School                  (12:59.0  64:54.6 0:54.0)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Alexandra Richardson       8 12:31.2
    2      7  Katie Davidson             8 12:37.7
    3     14  Leah Buchholtz             7 13:08.4
    4     15  Grace Keenan               7 13:12.1
    5     16  Elizabeth Leick            8 13:25.2
    6   ( 24) Cordelia De Young          8 13:52.6
    7   ( 29) Piper Klemm                8 14:02.2

    3.    84  Barneveld Middle School                 (13:21.2  66:45.9 1:29.4)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Lily Johnson               7 12:14.7
    2     19  Cheyenne Alfred            6 13:35.0
    3     20  Svea Swenson               6 13:35.9
    4     21  Nora Kleimenhagen          7 13:36.2
    5     22  Addyson Durst              6 13:44.1
    6   ( 26) Amelia Oyen                7 13:54.1
    7   ( 28) Makena Moyer               6 13:59.9

    4.   106  Sauk Prairie                            (13:51.1  69:15.4 3:02.2)
  ====================================================
    1      6  Christine Gregg            7 12:33.0
    2     10  Brynn Dischler             7 12:56.4
    3     23  Molly Hanna                6 13:52.4
    4     31  Kelsey Marquardt           7 14:18.4
    5     36  Brooklyn Biddick           6 15:35.2
    6   ( 38) Lyla Sherman               7 15:59.2
    7   ( 39) Audrey Judd                7 16:04.9

    5.   110  Cherokee Heights Middle School          (13:43.5  68:37.5 1:15.6)
  ====================================================
    1     13  Julia Wickizer             8 13:05.1
    2     17  Genevieve Culp             8 13:29.1
    3     18  Claire Dreyer              8 13:33.0
    4     30  Capri Carlson              8 14:09.6
    5     32  Sophie Chiriboga           7 14:20.7
    6   ( 35) Sofie Nessel               7 15:30.5
    7   ( 40) Lilly Zuckerman            7 18:07.1

    6.   156  Wisconsin Heights Middle School         (14:48.6  74:02.9 2:00.4)
  ====================================================
    1     25  Kinsey Dreikosen           6 13:52.8
    2     27  Raegan Tigert              6 13:57.1
    3     33  Catherine Murray           7 14:58.0
    4     34  Jenna Culver               6 15:21.8
    5     37  Rhetta Ruland              7 15:53.2
    6   ( 41) Lila Statz                 6 20:03.5


